Department

Biology
Administration
Biogeochemistry
Microbiology
Cross-Departmental
Toxicology
Chemistry

Commissioner

Employees

20

17

24
18

27

Total Wages

$989,074
$900,801
$723,708
$533,122
$453,621
$436,746
$327,376

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$228,470
$225,766
$129,983
$115,872
$90,503
$94,416
$78,916
$0



