Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Biology	20	\$989,074	\$228,470
Administration	7	\$900,801	\$225,766
Biogeochemistry	17	\$723,708	\$129,983
Microbiology	24	\$533,122	\$115,872
Cross-Departmental	18	\$453,621	\$90,503
Toxicology	9	\$436,746	\$94,416
Chemistry	7	\$327,376	\$78,916
Commissioner	27	\$0	\$0